PEB-2770/2780
3.5" Embedded size, based on lnteP 45nm Low
Power Pineview processor with DDR2 SODIMM,
dual display by VGAJLVDS, Dual GbE, Audio,
COM andUSB
8 bitsGPIO
One RS232/422/485
selectable port

CF socket Ethernet 12V DC-in
VGA
• ORDERING GUIDE
AB1-3588 PEB-2770VG2A
Intel® Pineview 1.66G D510 on Board without
Thermal module.EBC.wNGA/Dual GbE/COM/
Audio/USB
AB1-3689 PEB-2780VG2A
Intel" Pineview 1.66G N450 on Board without
Thermal module.EBC.w/VGA/Dual GbE/COM/
Audio/USB
• PACKING LIST
One PEB-2770/2780 Main Board
One Thermal Kit
One Installation CD
One SATA Cable
One ATX Power Cable
Two SATA II ports
rl
CD 000
,.__ <.O ex,
......:
.
c.ci
CF socket Intel® ICH8M Intel® Atom"' N450
1,rn:rn.n, -
Processor
Chipset
BIOS
Memory
Storage Devices
Watchdog Timer
Hardware Monitoring
Expansion Interface
IU•ll:&M�i,13
Super 1/0
Audio
Ethernet
Serial Port
USS
Keyboard & Mouse
GF'IO
DISPLAY
Graphic Controller
Display Interface
- lntel® Atom™ Processor 0510 (1 66Ghz, 13W)/N450 (1 66Ghz, 5 5W) wrth
1 M/512K L2 Cache in FCBGA437 package
- DMI 2.5 GT/s
- Supports Intel® Hyper-Threading Technology, lntel® 64 Architecture, Speedstep"
Technology (N450 only), Thermal Monrtoring Technology (N450 only)
Intel" ICH8M (24W) supports Intel® AHCI Technology
AMI Core 8 BIOS
Supports up to 2GB DDR2 667 MHz SDRAM on one 200-pin SODIMM socket
- 2x SATA II supports 3 0Gb/s data transfer rate
- 1x CompactFlash socket supports Ultra DMA100/66/33 MB/s
- 1x IDE connector supports Ultra DMA100/66/33 MB/s
Programmable via S/W from 1 sec. to 255 sec.
- Temperature (CPU & System)
- Voltage (CPU Vcore, VBAT, 5VSB, 12V, 5V, 3 3V)
1x PCIExpressx1 female header (Gen 1, 2.5 GT/s)
-
Winbond W83627UHG
- Intel® ICH8M built-in High Definition Audio up to 192-kHz 32-bit
- Realtek ALC262-VC2-GR HOA codec, 5.1 channels
- Audio on board header with Line-in, Line-out and Microphone
- Intel® WG82567V gigabit phy and 82583V Gigabit Ethernet controllers
- 2x RJ45 connectors on rear 1/0
- 1x RS232/422/485 port with 0B9 connector on rear 1/0
- 2x RS232 with on board pin headers
- 1 x RS232/422/485 with on board pin header
- 2x USB 2.0 ports on rear 1/0
- 4x USB 2.0 ports on board with pitch 2.0 header